Puchar TG Sokot Myslenice
Myslenice, 12/5/2012

Konkurencja 6
12/5/2012 - 10:47

Chtopcoéw, 25m klasyczny

8-10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

1 Szczygiet Szymon
2 Zajgc Kamil

3 Fiks Piotr

4 Profic Kacper

5 Raczek Hubert

6 Maciuk Karol

Seria2z3

1 Kielan Michat

2 Bochenek Nikodem
3 Cieslar Igor

4 Marchewka Mikotaj
5 Gosciniak Szymon
6 Belski Krzysztof

Seria3z3

1 Kaleta Mikotaj

2 Szymanek Marek

3 Piechota Edgar

4 Wojcik Szymon

5 Przystat Adam

6 Mackowiak Wojciech

Rok ur.
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03
02
03

02
03
02
03
02
03

02
03
03
03
03
02

Sokét Myslenice
Solni Wieliczka
Solni Wieliczka
SwimArt Myslenice
Optima Skawina
Salwator Krakéw

Solni Wieliczka

Solni Wieliczka
Ondaszek Bielsko Biata
Salwator Krakéw

Sokot Myslenice

STP Nowy Sacz

Solni Wieliczka
Ondaszek Bielsko Biata
Sokot Myslenice

STP Nowy Sacz

Solni Wieliczka
Glosator Krakow

30.00
28.80
29.16
44.00

27.23
26.50
26.34
26.40
27.12
27.55

25.12
24.00
20.58
23.45
25.10
25.60
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